DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 144.20

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 96.13

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 51.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 823.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 98.76

GRAND TOTAL 922.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Twenty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

THUCKALAY (TKLY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998498679 VALUE 72512.00

E-Waybill No 501869694956

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.